
DM SPRINT 2023 361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
BAGSVÆRD SØ 15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023
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RACE 171 4 X 200M STAFET FINAL SAT PM 18:05

PLADS BANE NAVN KLUB RESULTAT

1 1 Empty lane 3:07:426
+0:00.000

2 2 NISSEN Signe
MARKUSSEN Emilie
KIRKE MUNK EBBESEN Cecilie
VILLUMSEN Ida

361
361
361
361

3:11:122
+0:03.696


